
Dates for 2023/24 Governing Body & Committee Meetings 

All meetings at 6.00pm unless stated otherwise 

Committee meetings will be held on Zoom  
 

Monday 11th September 2023 – full GB  

 

Tuesday 26th September 2023 – Personnel  

 

Thursday 28th September 2023 – PWL 4.30pm 

 

Monday 16th October 2023 – Resources 

 

Wednesday 1st November 2023 – full GB 

 

Monday 13th November 2023 – PWL (data review) @ 4.30pm 

 

Thursday 4th January 2024 – PWL 4.30pm 

                                   

Tuesday 9th January 2024 – full GB 

 

Monday 15th January 2024 – Resources  

 

Monday 5th February 2024 – Personnel  

 

Wednesday 28th February 2024 – full GB 

 

Monday 11th March 2024 – PWL (mid-year data review) @ 4.30pm 

 

Monday 22nd April 2024 – Resources (and Personnel if required) – approve staffing plan and set  

    budget, March BCR 

 

Thursday 25th April 2024 – full GB – approve budget 

 

Thursday 9th May 2024 – PWL 4.30pm 

 

Tuesday 4th June 2024 – full GB 

 

Monday 10th June 2024 – Personnel  

 

Monday 1st July 2024 – Resources  

       

Thursday 4th July 2024 - PWL (annual data review) @ 4.30pm 

 

Monday 15th July 2024 – SDP Review @ 6.30pm 

                                   Staff/Governor Party @ 7pm 

 

2023/2024 Academic Year 

 
Monday 16th September 2024 – Full GB 


